

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1678 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	11.07.2025	<p><u>PSK,J</u></p> <p>Counsel for petitioner(s) : Mr. D. Jagadeshwar Rao</p> <p>Counsel for respondent(s): Mr. K.Sai Anirudh Reddy</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for petitioner(s), post this matter on 25.07.2025.</p> <p>B/o. Kkm/bj</p>	<p><u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE